
Surface Science Seminar Series 
CHEM/PHYS 258 

 
Spring 2018 

Wednesdays at 12:10 pm – 1:00 pm 
Kohler Lecture Room, Chemical Sciences 

 
The Surface Science Discussion Group meets weekly to hear talks from students and postdocs 
about recent discoveries in the field of surface science.  All interested parties are invited to 
attend, whether or not you participate in the presentations.  For more information, email 
Francisco Zaera <zaera@ucr.edu>. 
 
 

Date Speaker Advisor 

04/04/2018 Koichi Yamaguchi   Bartels  

 Yufei Ni Zaera  

04/11/2018 Tom Empante  Bartels  

 Yang Xu  Zaera 

04/18/2018 Michelle Wurch  Bartels    

 Clinton Lien Zaera  

04/25/2018 Gordon Stecklein Bartels 

 Tianyi Yu  Zaera 

05/02/2018 Adam Berges Bartels 

 Tongxin Han Zaera 

05/09/2018 Kortney Almeida Bartels 

 Wang Ke Zaera 

05/16/2018 Miguel Isarraraz  Bartels 

 Haoshan "Shawn" Zhu Yarmoff 

05/23/2018 Pedro Pena Bartels 

 Christopher Salvo  Yarmoff 

05/30/2018 Sahar Naghibi Alvillar Bartels 

   

06/06/2018 OPEN   

   
  



Emails: 
 
Adam Berges <aberg006@ucr.edu>, 
Aimee Martinez <amart113@ucr.edu>, 
Alison Guan <aguan005@ucr.edu>, 
Amir-Ali Akhavi <aakha001@ucr.edu>, 
Chun-Yu (Tammy) Huang 

<chuan026@ucr.edu>,  
Koichi Yamaguchi <kyama009@ucr.edu>, 
Kortney Almeida <kalme004@ucr.edu>, 
Michael Valentin <mvale017@ucr.edu>, 
Michelle Wurch <mwurc001@ucr.edu>, 
Miguel Isarraraz <misar001@ucr.edu>, 
Natalie Duong <nduon007@ucr.edu>, 
Pedro Pena Rodriguez 

<ppena001@ucr.edu>, 
Quinten Yurek <qyure001@ucr.edu>, 
Raymond Acosta <racos003@ucr.edu>, 
Rebecca Sanchez <rsanc031@ucr.edu>, 
Sahar Naghibi <snagh001@ucr.edu>, 
Thomas Empante <tempa001@ucr.edu>, 
Velveth Klee <missklee@gmail.com>, 
William Coley <wcole001@ucr.edu>, 
Adam Thomas <athom032@ucr.edu>, 
Gordon Stecklein <gordons@ucr.edu>, 
Ludwig Bartels <bartels@ucr.edu> 
 
Bradley Erwin 

<erwin.bradleys@gmail.com>, 
Christopher Salvo <csalv003@ucr.edu>, 
Haoshan "Shawn" Zhu 

<hzhu004@ucr.edu>, 
Josh Raimist <jraim001@ucr.edu>, 
Tianbai Li <tli013@ucr.edu>, 
Jory Yarmoff <yarmoff@ucr.edu> 
 
Bo Chen <bo.chen@ucr.edu>, 
Clinton Lien <clinton.lien@email.ucr.edu>, 
Ilkeun Lee <ilkeun@ucr.edu>, 
Junghyun Hong <junghyun@ucr.edu>, 
Tianyi Yu <tyu014@ucr.edu>, 
Wang Ke <wke001@ucr.edu>, 
Xiangdong Qin <Xiangdong.Qin@ucr.edu>, 
Yang Xu <yxu026@ucr.edu>, 
Yufei Ni <yni001@ucr.edu>, 
Tongxin Han <than014@ucr.edu>, 
Jinghuan Chen <chenjh20@163.com>, 
Limei Chen <lchen40@ucsc.edu>, 
Noboru Takeuchi 

<takeuchi@cnyn.unam.mx>, 

Yueqiang_Cao 
<yueqiang.cao@mail.ecust.edu.cn>, 

Francisco Zaera <francisco.zaera@ucr.edu> 
 
 


